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Bargains in Good Readin
Subscribe for The Commoner and for a small additional amount you also secure a magazine

or newspaper for your friend
Fop the accommodation of our readers who desire to avail them-

selves of a general line of reading, so far as newspapers and periodi-
cals are concerned, The Commoner has arranged a number of special
clubbing offers. This plan has proven to bo very popular, and each year
thousands of Commoner readers have taken advantage of the low prices
thus made possible. This year we are pleased to be able to offer Com
moner readers a larger list to select from and in many cases oetrer
prices. We get especially low prices by reason of our ability to send
to the respective publications large numbers of subscribers, and our
readers are given the full benefit of all reduction made in price by
other publishers for clubbing purposes.

CLASS A

American. Nnnhviiii. vinnuiir m.i--t ; . . :- - ' --- "'i "v imniprrini Appeal. Mpmnhln. Week v. Nws.

Regular Price
I

NowbSo in I in r, Memphis, Weekly. . .
im0ya Wm' ,':i--

1"' '" 'uvonllo, Weekly I
Star, Monthly, Oak l'nrk, III K(l

Modern PrlBcllla, Boston. Fancy Work,' 'Monthly '.'.'!'. . .50Peoples Popular Monthly. Des Molnoa. Household..
lc-- k o Family Magazine, Dansvlllu, N. Y., Horticul-
tural. Monthly GO

American Farmer. Inrilnnnnnltn. AcrlnuHtirn.1.- - Mo... .GO
KaniaH Fnrmer, Topeka, Knnsas, Weekly 1.00
Prnlrlo Farmer, Chlaago. Agricultural, Weekly.... 1.00
American Swlno Herd. Chlcaro. Anrrlcultiii-nl- . M Kf)

Modurn Fjirmor, St. Josoph, Monthly GO
National Farmer and Stock Grower. St. Laula. Airrl- -

cultural. Monthly sn
Farm, Stock and Homo. Mlnncanolls. Arrrletilturnl.

Soml-Monthl- y .ko
Farm and Stock. St Jonnnh. Mn. Acrri.iiimni
ITomo and Farm. Loutavllln. A?ripi?iiimi flnmi.

Monthly
Missouri Valley Farmer. Tonoka. Kanaaa. AptIphI- -

tural, Monthly
Up-to-Da- to Farming, Indianapolis, Agricultural, Scml- -

.GO

.GO

.25

.GO

.60

..... ..0. .uu.vu.
. nn

. ko

munuiiy .,.. . . . . GO

Commercial Poultry,. Marseilles, ill., Poultry, Monthly .60
Poultry, Succcm, BprJnKflcld.jQ-c- ' Monthly ". .GO
Rcliablo Poultry Journalj'Oulne?. 111.. Monthly Eft

WUAB3 U
Tho World, New York, Thrlce-a-Wee- k 31.0ft
Tho Constitution, Atlanta, Thrlce-a-Wee- k LOO
Tho Enquirer, Cincinnati, Weekly 0
The Times, Seattle, Weekly i.oo
Tho Courier-Journa- l. Louisville. Woekly 4 aa
American Boy, Detroit, Juvenile. Monthly i.noPhysical Culturo, Now York, Monthly i.oo
Outdoors, Now York, Sports. Monthly i.ooTable Talk, Philadelphia. Cooking Maeazlne.

Monthly l rt

Vegetarian, Chlcngo, Food Reform, Monthly i.oo
The Pilgrim, Dotrolt. Literary. Monthly innIrrigation Age. Chicago, Irrigation, Woekly... i.ooMichigan Farmer. Weekly.. '75Farming, Now York, Agricultural, Monthly .,, , i'oe
National Stockman and Farmer. Pittsburg. Weekly.. 1.0a

The Commpner i Any one'id ciasa a.
AND I with ONE in Class B

The Commoner iAny ONE in ciass a .-

L in B
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any

any
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Commoner
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$1.00
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$135
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AND with TWO Class
The Commoner An? two ciass

AND with ONE Class

And any One

And Jwo

And Otis iu
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Commoner

And Two ki
Class B

$1.60
JO

$t.85
MISCELLANEOUS rublleher. "fC

mK. tt.i v . ... . Trice. Commoner.,l ;;.'. " y except aunday 1 nnTom Watson's JofTersonlau Magaxlno, Atlanta, Qa.7 MonthlVThe Post. Kansaa City, Dally oxcopt Sunday " H
World-HcrUl- d, Omaha, Seml-Weokl- y. .... M
Tho Republic, St. Louis, Semi-Weekl- y, H5
Tho Public. Chicago, Literary, Weekly.! ! H2Literary Digest, Now York, Weekly... .,' H2Independent, Ndw York, Literary, Wookly ...'.' M
Review ot Reviews, New York, Monthly.... ,22
Current Literature, Now York. Monthly.. rSS
The Arena, Trenton. N. J., Literary, Monthly V 2'2S
Tho Reader. New York, Literary. Monthly H2Bob Taylor's Magazine, Nashvlllo, Literary ' vvnoufie &. Garden. PhtlaAolnhla Mnnii.iJ Monthly .... 1.00

1 .!.. !.. . r .."' ... (IIsviuui luiwi muKanuiD. rsow i,iiAi-rn-t-f '"""' r,vw. . " .. : - mi. 1 iii.r. nmuuung, uoposji, jn. x., Sports. Monthly ' iRocroatlon. Magazine, N.y.. Monthly ?
Field Stream, Now - hHealth Culture, New York. HySKKr 1- -

Voice. Chlcnro. Tcmpxranco, Weekly ...'."!Houso Beautiful. Chlcnco. nnni(L. ! .'.!
Metropolitan MaRaSlne, Now York HtireTy, ISftGood Housekeeping, nSmii
American Cooperotownl fe,nSntiVlrMotherhood, N J h00

Breed. A" Gatte. CSRSS? "& "tm2 " ' J 1 1 1 . --
1 .

Hoard'B Dairyman. Ft. a ViriiA "W;"" '"." eKr 2
Fruit Grower St. Josep 1, MonthlV. . .....Northweatorn Agriculturist, MinneapolisDemocrat. .Tn)infnn,n t- -.w,. ,., a wceiciy
Ti nw An a &. . .

Periodicals may
to you
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only permiited to accent &". Publication
bo sent to different nV:v?IT'u,B Si"?- -

join with In

$1.85

$2.

00
1.00
1.00

1.00
,newUPPafl,Ie.,:o we

$2.00
1.86
2.35
1.35
LEO
1.60
3.25
2.30
5.00
2.00
3.S5
3.00
1.50
8.00
1.60
3.00
1.85
1.85
1.45
1.60
2.10
1.60
1.65
1.60
liO
1.20
2.00
1.50
1.35
1.16
1.25
are

sendlnir for a nnmhinnHnn ah .:..trv. r'onus may

INTEREST YOUR FRIENDS
Commoner readers who airo willing to assist in the "work of in-

creasing The Commoner's circulation and influence will find It easy t
Interest their friends, who are not now subscribers, by bringing to their
attention the extraordinarily low prices at which standard periodicals
can be secured in combination with Tho Commoner.

The Commoner 81.00
Cosmopolitan 1.00
Home Magazine 1.00
Farmtnc 1.00

84.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner 81.00
Cosmopolitan ..- - 1.00
Thrlce-a-Woe- k World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Tho Commoner 81.00
Cincinnati Enquirer. . 1.00
House Beautiful 2.00

84.00
OUR PRICE $2,60

Tho Commoner 81-0- 0

Review of Reviews... 3.00
Woman's Home Com. 1.00

OUR PRICE $3.00
The Commoner
Courier-Journ- al 1.00Bob Taylor'a Magazine 1.00

UUK PRICE $2.00

85.00

Jl.oo

83.00

The Commoner 81.00American Magazine... 1.00Outdoors 100
83.00

OUR PRICE $2.00
"Tiie Commoner 51.00Kansas city World... 2.00Missouri Valley Farmer .25

. 83.25
WH HH1CE $2.10

The Commoner...... ..ii.ooKansas City Post 3.00Farm & Stock 1.00

OUR PRICE $2.60
85.00

TIlA OnvYkvvi.. am ... ma
. O! Farmer 1.00

V"S worm.. 1.00Review of Reviews... 3.00

8B.00..
uuk PRICE $3.10

The Commoner 81 00Nashvtlle American . mPeople's Poptrtor Mon. !go

.. - 82.00
"H PRICE $1.20

The Commoner si o"5

Home & Farm bo
.. 82.00vrt PRICE $1.35

The commoner. . . nn

American Boy 1 X

Womao's Home Com.! lioo

.. 84.00wn price $2.65
The Commoner
Amerioan Banner........ '. 'In
Cammercial Poultry.. .50The Housekeeper GO

. . (0
WH PRICE $1.65

The Commoner 81 00
nov2er0t",al lioo

G0House Beautiful 2.00

84.50
OUR PRI.CE $2.85

The Commoner 8100American Motherhood. 100Health Culturo i.qq
.. $3.00

uuk PRICE $2.30

The Commoner 81.00
Rcyierw of Roriows. . 3.00
The Reader ,. 3.00
Prairie Farmer.. 1.00

88.09
OUR PRICE $3.80

The Commoner 81.00
The Independent 2.00
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

84.00
OUR PRICE $2.85

The Commoner 81.00
Seml-W- k. Wld-Hera- ld 1.00
Prairie Farmer 1.00

83.00
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner 81.00
Tabl Talk ... 1.00
Boys' World ".... .DO

82.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner 81.00
Success 1.00
Pilgrim 1.00

33.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Tho Commoner $1.00
Semi-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Christian End. World. 1.00

33.00
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commoner $1.00
Thrice-a-Wce- k Consti. 1.00
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

33.00
OUR PRICE $2.15

The Commoner ,81.00
Nashville American... .50
Farm, Stock & Home. 1.00

82.50
OUR PRICE $1.30

The Commoner 81.00
Soml-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25

82.25
OUR PRICE $1.45

The Commoner 81.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00
Nat. Farmer A Stock'n 1 00

83.00
OUR PRICE $1.85

The Commonor 81.00
Table Talk 1.00
vlck's Pam. Magazine .50
American Magazine. . . 1.00

OUR PRICE $2.25
The Commoner 81.00
Thrlce-a-Wee- k World. 1.00
Prairie Farmer 1.00

33.00
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner 81,00
Cincinnati Enquirer. . . 1.0ft
Poultry Success....... .so

82.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner. ..... .ji.no
Semi-Week- ly Republic 1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25

5
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner 81.00
Alnslee's 1.8O
Boys' World .50

3.30
OUR PRICE $2.45

The Commoner 1uM
American Motherhood. 1.00
Christian End. World. L0

33.00
OUR PRICE $25

The Commoner. .... ..31-0- 0
Courier-Journ- al .. 1.00
Alnsleo's 1.80

8&.SQ

OUR PRICE $2.70
The Commoner 81.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .35
Thrlco-a-Woe- k World. LOO

32.25
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner 8100
Thrlce-a-Wee- k Const!.. 1.00
Nat Farmer & St'kg'r .50

32.5a
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner 83-- 00

Thrlce-a-Wee- k Consti. LOO
Farm & Stock 1.00

33.00
OUR PRICE $1.75

Tho Commoner 81.00
Semi-Week- ly Republic 1.00
Vlck's Fam, Magazine .60

33.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner 81.00
American Magazine. . . 1.00
Recreation Magazine. . 1.60

33.50
OUR PRICE $2.50

The Commonor 81.00
Cincinnati ICnqulrer... LOO
Farm, fttook & Home. .50
Hoard's Dairyman.... LOO

83.50
OUR PRICE $2.25

The Commoner 31.00
News-Tim- es 1.00
Farm & Stock LOO

33.00
OUR PRICE $1.85

The Commoner 8L00
Seml-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Up-to-D- Farming. . .50

32.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner 81.00Weekly Enquirer...'.. LOO
The Housekeeper 60

83. CO

OUR PRICE $1.70
The. Commonor 31.00
Outdoors 1.00
Good Housekeeping. . . LOO

.33.00
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commoner 31.00
Tho Arena 2.50
The Independent.... 2. .00

85.50
OUR PRICE $4.20

The Commoner 8L&0
Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00
Prairie Former 1.00

33.00
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner 8L0
Commercial Appeal... .50
Bob Taylor's Magazlno 1.00

' " W ' & '"'HOTE-- AB nil rnr, !,.- - . ,.,. .

32.50

j." iSkm? cVthf above clubblnrrktes kre U to reKnts P0f "tTo
papPeV th0 Pr,odcala are published oXr than regular weeklj

Prices I nn nv Cmb,nat,n n fI one year, and If new, begin with the current nulnb'er unle.Tth'eVS directed! leoted from aVove lis?" PerIodcal3 se'

AUOrders Must be Addressed to The Commoner, Lincoln, Nebraska.
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